
GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X LG Score LG Group Shoot Off
EMPTY 1

48 Gary McDaniel 2 1 47 4.622
239 Steve Firl 3 46 7.944
78 Roy Hunter 4 48 4.524 Score

144 Okey Eye - R 5 45 10.779
53 Allen Shively 6 45 4.593

181 Michael Smith - R 7 44 7.119
25 Roger Hornick 8 48 7.068
45 Gary Fluharty 9 1 46 7.001
53 Alan Malone 10 45 9.151
8 Jeff Green 11 46 3.871 Group

EMPTY 12

234 Mathew Elson - R 1 1 43 11.682
4 J C Jarrell 2 48 3.713

14 Henry Brewer, Jr. 3 43 4.054
238 Jack Gauntz 4 46 11.505
75 Andrew Shively 5 1 48 4.066 Score

282 Michael Hunter - R 6 1 46 5.556
230 David Robinson - R 7 46 2.170 Group
162 William Watkins, Sr. 8 43 4.735
178 Neil Eddington 9 1 46 8.507

6 Michael Wallace 10 45 15.889
$10 Jared Anderson - R 11 43 15.906

EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1
5 William Ice 2 4 50 2.216 Score

68 William Watkins, Jr. 3 46 12.502
21 Gary Nicholson 4 39 6.202

146 Richard Sidler - R 5 46 8.634
91 Daniel Stepano - R 6 1 47 5.459
9 Ken House 7 46 3.623

35 Dave Gump 8 44 12.600
46 Butch Shreve 9 42 8.220

283 Terry Duvall - R 10 46 1.880 Group
82 Chris Ziems 11 1 49 5.356

EMPTY 12
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Light Gun - Match 3 - 15 May 2021



GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X HG Score HG Group Shoot Off

EMPTY 1
45 Gary Fluharty 2 87 11.061

EMPTY 3
283 Terry Duvall - R 4 1 94 6.014
14 Henry Brewer, Jr. 5 1 93 6.241

178 Neil Eddington 6 1 96 4.528 Score
9 Ken House 7 88 8.518
8 Jeff Green 8 2 94 7.367

53 Allen Shively 9 2 97 4.402 Group
4 J C Jarrell 10 93 11.830

35 Dave Gump 11 85 11.561
EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1
$10 Jared Anderson - R 2 81 15.328
239 Steve Firl 3 1 94 9.743
238 Jack Gauntz 4 1 94 8.020 Score
230 David Robinson - R 5 92 8.225
46 Butch Shreve 6 72 10.083
75 Andrew Shively 7 78 9.187
5 William Ice 8 76 6.465 Group
6 Michael Wallace 9 2 93 13.326

21 Gary Nicholson 10 2 92 14.207
78 Roy Hunter 11 1 88 9.662

EMPTY 12

Match 3 HG Results
Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Heavy Gun - Match 3 - 15 May 2021

R
el

ay
 1

R
el

ay
 2



GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X Score  Group Winner

144 Okey Eye - R 1 1 43 12.391
54 Mike McDougal 2 1 47 7.376 Group

184 Conner Malone - JR 3 44 7.662 Score
EMPTY 4
EMPTY 5
EMPTY 6
EMPTY 7

EMPTY 8
EMPTY 9
EMPTY 10
EMPTY 11
EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1
EMPTY 2
EMPTY 3

105 Douglas Ash 4 DQ 3-on
200 Joe Laskarin 5 45 10.745 Score
$10 David Yoho, Sr. 6 44 9.831 Group

EMPTY 7
EMPTY 8
EMPTY 9
EMPTY 10
EMPTY 11
EMPTY 12

GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X  Score  Group Winner

EMPTY 1
EMPTY 2
EMPTY 3
EMPTY 4
EMPTY 5
EMPTY 6
EMPTY 7

32 Ken Swiger 8 47 4.635 Score
2 Gary Munson 9 47 6.673

234 Mathew Elson - R 10 48 4.407 Group
76 David Elson 11 44 8.070

143 Sandy Malone - R,F 12 47 8.308
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Factory Gun - Match 3 - 15 May 2021
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Match 3 Tactical Results
Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Tactical - Match 3 - 15 May 2021

Match 3 Factory Results



GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X LG Score LG Group Winner

8 Jeff Green 4 11.224
230 David Robinson - R 5 6.301 Group
283 Terry Duvall - R 6 11.502

78 Roy Hunter 8 48 Score
75 Andrew Shively 9 47
5 William Ice 10 44 Score

GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X HG Score HG Group Winner

53 Allen Shively 5 10.129
5 William Ice 6 5.774 Group

178 Neil Eddington 8 93 4.763 Score
238 Jack Gauntz 9 89

GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X HG Score HG Group Winner

54 Mike McDougal 5 3.936 Group
$10 David Yoho, Sr. 6 10.207

184 Conner Malone - JR 8 35 18.956
200 Joe Laskarin 9 35 18.289 Score

GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X HG Score HG Group Winner

234 Mathew Elson - R 1 8.021 Group

32 Ken Swiger 3 42 3.856 Score

Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Light Gun - Match 3 - Shoot-off

Match 3 Light Gun Shoot Off
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Heavy Gun - Match 3 - Shoot-off
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Match 3 Heavy Gun Shoot Off
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Factory Gun - Match 3 - Shoot-off

Match 3 Factory Gun Shoot Off
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Tactical Gun - Match 3 - Shoot-off

Match 3 Tactical Gun Shoot Off


